Sep 23

Sep 23

Okt

Okt

Nov

Nov

Dez

Dez

Tag 6er

10er

6er

10er

6er

10er

ber

10er

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

10

09

10

10

10

11

12

13

P/N

P/N

14

P/N

P/N

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 4

23 4

24 4

25

26

27

28

29

30 N

31

P/N

P/N

gelb

Spieltage

2

Grin

Ferien

rot

Feiertage

blau

Wochenspieltag

ab 18.12.2 Winterpause

bis 29.02.24




Jan/Feb

Marz

Marz

April

April

Mai

Mai

Juni

Juni

Tag

ber

10er

ber

01

02

10er

ber

10er

ber

10er

10

10

03

04

(<2}

05

06

07

08

09

10

7

7

Pokalspieltag

11

7

7

12

7

7

13

IS

H

14

Fair -Play

Camp

15

P/N

P/N

Fair -Play

Camp

16

P/N

P/N

Fair -Play

Camp

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

P/N

P/N

P

2




U14/U15 Riickrunde RSP wegen Fair Play Veranstaltung 15/16.06.24

Jan/Feb

Marz

Marz

April

April

Mai

Mai

Juni

Juni

Tag

ber

10er

ber

01

02

10er

ber

10er

ber

10er

10

10

03

04

05

06

07

08

evt.Pokal Endspiele

09

evt.Pokal

Endspiele

10

8

7

11

8

7

12

8

7

13

IS

I

14

Fair -Play

Camp

15

P/N

P/N

Fair -Play

Camp

16

P/N

P/N

Fair -Play

Camp

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

P/N

P/N




